Tubbed Snacks

Cheddar Sesame Sticks ‘ || I

Convenient, On-the-Go Package Size e o) b

reek OH, 44687 |

Stackable and Resealable!

Clear Packaging Allows Maximum
. . . 12 Flavor Gummli Bears
Product Visibilty |

Distributed by:
Walnut Creek Foods, Walnut Creek OH, 44887 |
),

Item Number Product Case Pack Unit UPC
790072 Dark Chocolate Pretzels 12/5 oz 025555600161
790075 Bit-O-Honey 12/8 oz 025555600192
790081 Peanut Butter / Chocolate DD Peanuts 12/10 oz 025555600246
790082 Assorted Mini Gum Balls 12/11 oz 025555600253
790300 Yogurt Pretzels 12/5 oz 025555810096
790301 Blueberry Yogurt Pretzels 12/5 oz 025555810034
790305 Raspberry Yogurt Pretzels 12/5 oz 025555810027
790308 Mini Chocolate Pretzels 12/6 oz 025555810201
790309 Chocolate Toffee Pretzels 12/5 oz 025555810058
790310 Peanut Butter Pretzels 12/6 oz 025555810102
790311 Sesame Sticks 12/6 oz 025555810188
790312 Cheddar Sesame Sticks 12/6 oz 025555810423
790316 Corn Chips with Flax Seed 12/6 oz 025555810133
790318 Peas- Roasted & Salted 12/6 oz 025555810447
790319 Wasabi/Horseradish Peas 12/7 oz 025555810454
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Item Number
790320
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790323
790330
790345
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790347
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790392
790393
790400
790402

Product
Banana Chips
Fruit Slices
Cherry Slices
Orange Slices
Smarties
Double Dipped Peanuts
Chocolate Stars
Chocolate Pretzels
Honey Sesame Sticks
12 Flavor Gummy Bears
Mini Gummy Butterflies
Gummy Wild Fruit Worms
Peach Rings
Spice Jelly Drops
Cinnamon Bears
Peanut Brittle
Dried Cranberries
Chocolate Peanut Clusters
Chocolate Caramel Nut Clusters
Chocolate Maple Nut Clusters
Chocolate Vanilla Peanut Cluster
Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups
Chocolate Peppermint Patties
Chocolate Raisins
Chocolate Malt Balls
Coconut Bon Bons
Gummy Rainforest Frogs
Gummy Butterflies
Pitted Dates
Pineapple Tidbits

Case Pack
12/6 oz
12/10 oz
12/12 oz
12/11 oz
12/7 oz
12/11 oz
12/8 oz
12/5 oz
12/8 oz
12/13 oz
12/12 oz
12/12 oz
12/11 oz
12/13 oz
12/13 oz
12/9 oz
12/9 oz
12/8 oz
12/9 oz
12/9 oz
12/9 oz
12/10 oz
12/10 oz
12/12 oz
12/10 oz
12/10 oz
12/11 oz
12/12 oz
12/9 oz
12/10 oz

Unit UPC

025555810003
025555810232
025555810195
025555810218
025555810171

025555810348
025555810485
025555810072
025555810317
025555810294
025555810409
025555810270
025555810492
025555810393
025555810225
025555810508
025555810515
025555810539
025555810546
025555810553
025555810560
025555810577
025555810584
025555810591
025555810607
025555810621
025555810652
025555810669
025555810713
025555810737




